
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
22 

333 
5 

17 
65 
55 
99 
88 
44 
34 

18 
50 

Name 
Weege Markus 
Duller Herwig 
Eròge Demir 
Cardone Francesco 
Miotto Francesco 
Camlidag Ternel 
Pioppi Matteo 
Carminati Daniele 
Tocci Lorenzo 
Ramazan Kaya 

Antonelli Federico 
Pirro Michele 

Class 
E1 Italia >3000 
E1 Italia >3000 
TCR 
TCR DSG 
TCR DSG 
TCR DSG 
RACING START PLUS CUP 
CLIO CUP III 
MINI CHALLENGE EVO 
TCR 

MINI CHALLENGE PRO 
E1 Italia 2000 T 

DIV 
DIV1 
DIV1 
DIV1 
DIV2 
DIV2 
DIV2 
DIV3 
DIV3 
DIV3 
DIV1 

DIV3 
DIV1 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
15 

4 

Total Tm 
25:03.670 
25:32.660 
26:04.691 
25:09.136 
25:10.809 
25:29.868 
25:44.148 
26:24.507 
19:05.564 

5:35.154 

Diff 

28.990 
1:01.021 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

DIV 

28.990 
32.031 

1 Lap 
1.673 

19.059 
14.280 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 

11 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

28.990 

Avg. Speed 

118,151 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.115 

Best Speed 

120,659 

Best Lap by 

22 - Weege Markus 

 

Printed: 12/05/2024 15:55:44 

Race Director: Fondacci Fabrizio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PNK MOTORSPORT RACING WEEKEND 
Coppa Italia Turismo 

Gara 2 

Race started at 15:27:19 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

12/05/2024 15:25 


